Chippenham Town Council Payment over £500.00

List of Payments made between 01/01/2019 and 31/01/2019

Date Paid

02/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
07/01/2019
09/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/01/2019
17/01/2019
24/01/2019
25/01/2019
28/01/2019

Total

Name

Wiltshire Council
Wiltshire Council
Wiltshire Council
SWALEC

S Electric
Monhans

WME

J Deere

HMRC

Friends ofChipp Museum
Jan Salaries
SWALEC

ITS

Amount

3,476.00
1,524.00
816.00
611.84
2,024.22
614.25
2,603.08
694.25
49,606.53
1,199.70
22,693.32
2,863.96
1,323.60

90,050.75




